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2023 Foothills Council Varsity Championships - 5/17/2023

Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Schuylerville High School

Performance List - All Events Including Individual Pent

Event  21   Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 7:44.95Habshi, Miranda  11 _____________________ _______1 137
Schuylerville 7:53.64Ballou, Adeline   9 _____________________ _______2 121
Broadalbin-Perth 8:11.20Frasier, Emma  12 _____________________ _______3 90
Broadalbin-Perth 8:30.00Tomlinson, Haley  11 _____________________ _______4 170
Queensbury 8:38.24Powell, Julia  10 _____________________ _______5 180
Scotia-Glenville 8:42.00Goldstein, Kara  11 _____________________ _______6 94
Scotia-Glenville 8:50.00Allen, Sophia  11 _____________________ _______7 96
South Glens Falls 9:32.15Simpson, Clarrisa  10 _____________________ _______8 181
Gloversville 10:14.03Ebersole, Finley  11 _____________________ _______9 98
South Glens Falls 10:19.53Newell, Abbigail  12 _____________________ _______10 182

Event  22   Boys 3000 Meter Steeplechase
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 10:34.38Couperus, Connor  12 _____________________ _______1 101
Scotia-Glenville 10:55.90Winters-Bona, Finn  11 _____________________ _______2 148
Queensbury 11:01.16Davidson, Liam  10 _____________________ _______3 144
Scotia-Glenville 11:04.12Freihofer, Ryan  11 _____________________ _______4 176
Queensbury 11:09.86Eppedico-Cirillo, Patrick  10 _____________________ _______5 147
Johnstown 11:47.31Naselli, Trey  12 _____________________ _______6 112
Broadalbin-Perth 12:20.00Holland, Thomas  12 _____________________ _______7 183
South Glens Falls 12:22.05Kibling, Logan  10 _____________________ _______8 184
South Glens Falls 12:26.05Eggleston, Samuel  11 _____________________ _______9 185
Schuylerville 12:30.20Shaw, Eoin  12 _____________________ _______10 186

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Schuylerville 16.34Stark, Nikki  11 _____________________ _______1 41
Scotia-Glenville 16.93Snyder, Abby  10 _____________________ _______2 152
South Glens Falls 17.04Porter, Payton   9 _____________________ _______3 153
Amsterdam 17.94Phillips, Ryleigh  12 _____________________ _______4 154
Broadalbin-Perth 18.20Westerling, Alana  10 _____________________ _______5 45
Queensbury 18.26Russell, Grace  11 _____________________ _______6 155
Broadalbin-Perth 18.30Davey, Giavanna  11 _____________________ _______7 156
Hudson Falls 18.50Balsamo, Gianna   9 _____________________ _______8 157
South Glens Falls 19.36Bovee, Ashley  10 _____________________ _______9 158
Amsterdam 19.88Douglas, Kayla  10 _____________________ _______10 159
Glens Falls 20.14Harvey, Ariana  10 _____________________ _______11 66

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 16.21Demers, Samuel  12 _____________________ _______1 160
Queensbury 16.90Patal, Shiv  11 _____________________ _______2 161
Johnstown 17.32Elston, Jayden  12 _____________________ _______3 162
Scotia-Glenville 18.27Falcon, Aleksey  10 _____________________ _______4 163
Glens Falls 19.20Rossley, John  10 _____________________ _______5 164
Broadalbin-Perth 19.98Rodriguez, Gabriel  12 _____________________ _______6 166
South Glens Falls 19.98Johnson, Xavier  11 _____________________ _______7 165
South Glens Falls 20.27Francis, Aiden   9 _____________________ _______8 167
Glens Falls 20.87Trippiedi, Tucker  10 _____________________ _______9 168
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Schuylerville High School

Performance List - All Events Including Individual Pent

Event  11   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 10:18.36Queensbury _____________________ _______1  
1) #68 Allison, Gloria 10 2) #87 Janssen, Ruby 9 3) #139 Purvis, Finley 9 4) #44 Stewart, Ava 12

A 10:20.93Scotia-Glenville _____________________ _______2  
1) #169 James, Stephanie 12 2) #60 Long, Schuyler 10 3) #138 Wells, Briar 8 4) #171 Greene, Ashley 11

A 10:21.15South Glens Falls _____________________ _______3  
1) #93 Goliber, Madaline 10 2) #120 McNulty, Lily 11 3) #88 McDonough, Kaitlin 12 4) #123 Trimarchi, Nora 11

A 10:29.25Schuylerville _____________________ _______4  
1) #174 Brown, Taylor 10 2) #215 Fabritius, Louisa 11 3) #143 Letzring, Lillian 12 4) #125 Jacobs, Sidney 10

A 10:54.60Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______5  
1) #61 Fisher, Aubrey 9 2) #140 Frasier, Laina 10 3) #216 Murphy, Emma 10 4) #170 Tomlinson, Haley 11

Event  12   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 8:45.75Scotia-Glenville _____________________ _______1  
1) #107 Gilbert, Spencer 9 2) #211 Viall, David 12 3) #105 Fasciglione, Quinn 11 4) #217 Haverkamp, Tyler 11

A 8:59.90Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______2  
1) #132 Herrick, Blaine 11 2) #150 Santon, Charles 11 3) #151 Satas, Andrew 10 4) #212 D'Aniello, Antonio 11

A 9:00.11Queensbury _____________________ _______3  
1) #102 DiPlacido, Nick 11 2) #79 Jenkin, Josh 9 3) #108 Murray, Andrew 10 4) #71 Gileski, Nick 10

A 9:23.17Johnstown _____________________ _______4  
1) #109 Bobowski, Garrett 12 2) #52 Stramezzi, Ben 10 3) #149 Fagan, Gus 12 4) #77 Demagistris, Alex 12

A 9:56.26Glens Falls _____________________ _______5  
1) #106 Healy, Ryan 12 2) #128 Stedman, Julian 12 3) #74 Slingerland, Forrest 10 4) #145 Burgess, Liam 11

A 10:26.11Schuylerville _____________________ _______6  
1) #134 Hughes, Charles 9 2) #221 Yonkin, Owen 12 3) #219 LaBounty, Christian 9 4) #220 Hewitt, Kyle 9

A 10:27.90Hudson Falls _____________________ _______7  
1) #81 Hay, Alex 9 2) #222 Harrington, Brendan 11 3) #214 Orocoz, Jonathan 10 4) #111 Weaver, Jon 11

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

South Glens Falls 13.09Sefcik, Isabella  11 _____________________ _______1 21
Scotia-Glenville 13.20Heiner, Emily  10 _____________________ _______2 22
Schuylerville 13.33Lynch, Meaghan   9 _____________________ _______3 23
Broadalbin-Perth 13.35Lin, Erica  12 _____________________ _______4 24
Schuylerville 13.37VanCott, Riley  12 _____________________ _______5 25
Gloversville 13.40Ebersole, Allison  10 _____________________ _______6 26
Scotia-Glenville 13.50Looby, Reagan   9 _____________________ _______7 27
Glens Falls 13.62Russo, Kloe   8 _____________________ _______8 29
Johnstown 13.62Rivas, Eleyna  12 _____________________ _______9 28
Broadalbin-Perth 13.66Hernandez, Isabella  12 _____________________ _______10 30
Queensbury 13.77Ross, Julia   9 _____________________ _______11 31
Amsterdam 13.90Meca, Madisyn  11 _____________________ _______12 32
Glens Falls 13.95Hayes, Ayla  11 _____________________ _______13 33
South Glens Falls 14.01Repsis, Claira  11 _____________________ _______14 34
Scotia-Glenville 14.33Guy, Charlie   8 _____________________ _______15 35
Amsterdam 14.54Soto, Leigha  11 _____________________ _______16 36
Queensbury 14.62Liebman, Alannah  11 _____________________ _______17 37
Hudson Falls 14.63Henry, Bianca   9 _____________________ _______18 38
Johnstown 14.99Maxson, Hannah  12 _____________________ _______19 39
Hudson Falls 16.37Chaidez-Soberanes, Jocelin  10 _____________________ _______20 40
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Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 11.04Caprood, Bergen  11 _____________________ _______1 1
Broadalbin-Perth 11.20Hotaling, Sam  12 _____________________ _______2 2
Amsterdam 11.58Reyes, Rizalino   9 _____________________ _______3 3
Scotia-Glenville 11.70Taylor, Mark  10 _____________________ _______4 4
Queensbury 11.80Kelly, Gavin  12 _____________________ _______5 6
Broadalbin-Perth 11.80O'Dell, Hunter  12 _____________________ _______6 5
South Glens Falls 11.98Mallory, Aedan  11 _____________________ _______7 7
South Glens Falls 12.01Eugene, Cyrus   9 _____________________ _______8 8
Scotia-Glenville 12.03Richards, Justin  11 _____________________ _______9 9
Glens Falls 12.14Morrison, Amari  11 _____________________ _______10 10
Hudson Falls 12.21Jackson, Nate  12 _____________________ _______11 11
Schuylerville 12.40White, Owen   9 _____________________ _______12 12
Amsterdam 12.44Smith, Devin  12 _____________________ _______13 13
Scotia-Glenville 12.48Secor, Grant   9 _____________________ _______14 14
Schuylerville 12.61Trombley, Miles  12 _____________________ _______15 15
Hudson Falls 12.83France, Ethan  11 _____________________ _______16 16
Gloversville 12.90Krawczeski, Justin  11 _____________________ _______17 17
Gloversville 12.99Nuzzo, Riley  11 _____________________ _______18 18
Glens Falls 13.28Pryor, Caeden  11 _____________________ _______19 19
Johnstown 13.56Long, Donald  12 _____________________ _______20 20

Event  7   Girls 1500 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 4:49.13Powers, Maddie  12 _____________________ _______1 84
South Glens Falls 4:52.23McNulty, Lily  11 _____________________ _______2 120
Schuylerville 5:03.52Ballou, Adeline   9 _____________________ _______3 121
Amsterdam 5:12.58Crespo-Julia, Gianna  11 _____________________ _______4 89
Broadalbin-Perth 5:16.01Frasier, Emma  12 _____________________ _______5 90
Scotia-Glenville 5:18.47MacIntosh, Kiera   8 _____________________ _______6 122
South Glens Falls 5:18.81Trimarchi, Nora  11 _____________________ _______7 123
Glens Falls 5:32.90Hubert, Mackenzie  11 _____________________ _______8 95
Queensbury 5:33.94Powers, Grace   9 _____________________ _______9 124
Schuylerville 5:59.10Jacobs, Sidney  10 _____________________ _______10 125
Broadalbin-Perth 6:06.60Nolett, Hannah  10 _____________________ _______11 126
Johnstown 6:09.91Krempa, Cole  11 _____________________ _______12 97
Johnstown 6:10.59Maxson, Hannah  12 _____________________ _______13 39
Hudson Falls NTJohnson, Ella  11 _____________________ _______14 99

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 4:38.18Campopiano, Julian  11 _____________________ _______1 103
Broadalbin-Perth 4:41.44Couperus, Connor  12 _____________________ _______2 101
Scotia-Glenville 4:45.96Cowdrey, Liam  11 _____________________ _______3 127
Glens Falls 4:46.73Stedman, Julian  12 _____________________ _______4 128
Scotia-Glenville 4:48.67Knaggs, Tyler  12 _____________________ _______5 100
Queensbury 4:51.56DiPlacido, Chris   9 _____________________ _______6 129
Schuylerville 4:53.71Lynch, James  11 _____________________ _______7 130
Johnstown 5:03.31Naselli, Trey  12 _____________________ _______8 112
Johnstown 5:04.04Bobowski, Garrett  12 _____________________ _______9 109
South Glens Falls 5:07.15Medina, Rafael  12 _____________________ _______10 131
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Schuylerville High School

Performance List - All Events Including Individual Pent

Event  8   ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 5:07.36Torres, Cristian  11 _____________________ _______11 113
Broadalbin-Perth 5:08.10Herrick, Blaine  11 _____________________ _______12 132
Amsterdam 5:26.71Rivera, Jose  11 _____________________ _______13 114
Schuylerville 5:28.55Stallone, Tristan  10 _____________________ _______14 133
South Glens Falls 5:35.70DeCarlo, Luca   9 _____________________ _______15 118
Schuylerville 5:39.49Hughes, Charles   9 _____________________ _______16 134
Gloversville 5:47.42Konakov, Ryan   9 _____________________ _______17 117
Hudson Falls 5:50.36Ottens, Wyatt   9 _____________________ _______18 135
Gloversville 6:08.95Matson, Skylar  10 _____________________ _______19 136

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 52.60South Glens Falls _____________________ _______1  
1) #21 Sefcik, Isabella 11 2) #34 Repsis, Claira 11 3) #153 Porter, Payton 9 4) #64 Herlihy, Trudie 10

A 52.91Queensbury _____________________ _______2  
1) #31 Ross, Julia 9 2) #187 Ross, Sara 12 3) #43 McMaster, Jaidah 9 4) #188 Hand, Danielle 12

A 53.34Scotia-Glenville _____________________ _______3  
1) #190 Acosta, Noelle 9 2) #22 Heiner, Emily 10 3) #189 Krogh, Sadie 11 4) #27 Looby, Reagan 9

A 54.97Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______4  
1) #195 Martin, Jaiden 9 2) #191 Tyler, Sophia 10 3) #45 Westerling, Alana 10 4) #192 Tyler, Chase 9

A 55.63Amsterdam _____________________ _______5  
1) #36 Soto, Leigha 11 2) #154 Phillips, Ryleigh 12 3) #159 Douglas, Kayla 10 4) #32 Meca, Madisyn 11

A 58.29Hudson Falls _____________________ _______6  
1) #40 Chaidez-Soberanes, Jocelin 102) #157 Balsamo, Gianna 9 3) #38 Henry, Bianca 9 4) #197 Walker, Rylan 11

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 44.86Queensbury _____________________ _______1  
1) #6 Kelly, Gavin 12 2) #160 Demers, Samuel 12 3) #198 Jones, Koda 12 4) #1 Caprood, Bergen 11

A 44.96Scotia-Glenville _____________________ _______2  
1) #14 Secor, Grant 9 2) #199 Ho, Nathaniel 11 3) #9 Richards, Justin 11 4) #4 Taylor, Mark 10

A 45.75Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______3  
1) #73 Chrysler, Stephen 12 2) #200 Smith, Dean 12 3) #5 O'Dell, Hunter 12 4) #2 Hotaling, Sam 12

A 45.82Amsterdam _____________________ _______4  
1) #104 Taylor, Jayden 11 2) #202 Fowler, Aundray 9 3) #3 Reyes, Rizalino 9 4) #13 Smith, Devin 12

A 46.21Johnstown _____________________ _______5  
1) #77 Demagistris, Alex 12 2) #52 Stramezzi, Ben 10 3) #162 Elston, Jayden 12 4) #53 Elston, Keegan 12

A 47.91Schuylerville _____________________ _______6  
1) #12 White, Owen 9 2) #204 Michaud, Levi 9 3) #54 Squillacioti, Nathan 10 4) #15 Trombley, Miles 12

A 48.03South Glens Falls _____________________ _______7  
1) #7 Mallory, Aedan 11 2) #206 Flanders, Joseph 9 3) #8 Eugene, Cyrus 9 4) #205 Muratorri, Elius 9

A 49.25Hudson Falls _____________________ _______8  
1) #58 Hay, Jason 12 2) #16 France, Ethan 11 3) #55 Bright, Deonzae 9 4) #11 Jackson, Nate 12

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 1:00.49Lin, Erica  12 _____________________ _______1 24
Queensbury 1:01.52Mower, Shauna  12 _____________________ _______2 59
Hudson Falls 1:03.12Terry, Brynn   8 _____________________ _______3 42
Glens Falls 1:03.47Russo, Kloe   8 _____________________ _______4 29
Scotia-Glenville 1:03.68Long, Schuyler  10 _____________________ _______5 60
Broadalbin-Perth 1:04.58Fisher, Aubrey   9 _____________________ _______6 61
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Schuylerville High School

Performance List - All Events Including Individual Pent

Event  15   ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Johnstown 1:04.97Rivas, Eleyna  12 _____________________ _______7 28
Schuylerville 1:05.06Wian, Alayna  12 _____________________ _______8 62
Johnstown 1:06.35Giarrizzo, Anna  11 _____________________ _______9 63
South Glens Falls 1:07.99Herlihy, Trudie  10 _____________________ _______10 64
Amsterdam 1:08.69Kelly, Briana  12 _____________________ _______11 65
Glens Falls 1:09.39Harvey, Ariana  10 _____________________ _______12 66
Hudson Falls 1:09.95Potvin, Maggie  12 _____________________ _______13 67
Queensbury 1:10.95Allison, Gloria  10 _____________________ _______14 68
South Glens Falls 1:12.21Morrissey, Loganne   9 _____________________ _______15 69
Johnstown 1:17.59Brynes, Kaelyn  12 _____________________ _______16 47
Schuylerville 1:22.59McGloine, Mary  11 _____________________ _______17 70

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 49.88VanAlstine, Rylee  11 _____________________ _______1 50
Scotia-Glenville 52.71Percenti, Aidan  11 _____________________ _______2 48
Queensbury 53.34Gileski, Nick  10 _____________________ _______3 71
Scotia-Glenville 55.27Secor, Shane  11 _____________________ _______4 72
Broadalbin-Perth 55.44Chrysler, Stephen  12 _____________________ _______5 73
Hudson Falls 56.03Hay, Jason  12 _____________________ _______6 58
Glens Falls 56.10Slingerland, Forrest  10 _____________________ _______7 74
Schuylerville 56.50Yocum, Tyler  12 _____________________ _______8 75
Johnstown 56.73Stramezzi, Ben  10 _____________________ _______9 52
South Glens Falls 56.79Casavant, Hayden  12 _____________________ _______10 76
Johnstown 57.20Demagistris, Alex  12 _____________________ _______11 77
Amsterdam 58.50Smith, Devin  12 _____________________ _______12 13
Gloversville 58.75Sweeney, Connor  11 _____________________ _______13 56
Glens Falls 59.00Batchelder, Dan  11 _____________________ _______14 78
Queensbury 59.18Jenkin, Josh   9 _____________________ _______15 79
Schuylerville 1:00.13Lanfear, Nathaniel  10 _____________________ _______16 80
Hudson Falls 1:00.99Hay, Alex   9 _____________________ _______17 81
Gloversville 1:01.51Perez, Angel  12 _____________________ _______18 82
Amsterdam 1:03.13Schultz, Marc  12 _____________________ _______19 83
South Glens Falls NTSheppy, Tajae  10 _____________________ _______20 51

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Schuylerville 1:07.12Stark, Nikki  11 _____________________ _______1 41
Scotia-Glenville 1:13.10James, Stephanie  12 _____________________ _______2 169
South Glens Falls 1:13.24Porter, Payton   9 _____________________ _______3 153
Broadalbin-Perth 1:13.60Tomlinson, Haley  11 _____________________ _______4 170
Queensbury 1:15.88Russell, Grace  11 _____________________ _______5 155
Broadalbin-Perth 1:17.76Davey, Giavanna  11 _____________________ _______6 156
Scotia-Glenville 1:17.80Greene, Ashley  11 _____________________ _______7 171
Glens Falls 1:17.93Wright, Chloe   9 _____________________ _______8 172
Amsterdam 1:21.23Aleman-Rivera, Ailani  11 _____________________ _______9 173
Schuylerville 1:22.84Brown, Taylor  10 _____________________ _______10 174
South Glens Falls 1:23.92Harrington, Jocelyn  10 _____________________ _______11 175
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Performance List - All Events Including Individual Pent

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 58.06Demers, Samuel  12 _____________________ _______1 160
Scotia-Glenville 1:02.27Freihofer, Ryan  11 _____________________ _______2 176
Queensbury 1:02.52Patal, Shiv  11 _____________________ _______3 161
Scotia-Glenville 1:03.50Falcon, Aleksey  10 _____________________ _______4 163
Johnstown 1:03.91Elston, Jayden  12 _____________________ _______5 162
Johnstown 1:04.66Elston, Keegan  12 _____________________ _______6 53
South Glens Falls 1:05.13Francis, Aiden   9 _____________________ _______7 167
Schuylerville 1:10.55Squillacioti, Nathan  10 _____________________ _______8 54
Broadalbin-Perth 1:11.25Spraker, Samuel  12 _____________________ _______9 177
Hudson Falls 1:11.42Ottens, Wyatt   9 _____________________ _______10 135
Glens Falls 1:12.30Rossley, John  10 _____________________ _______11 164
Schuylerville 1:12.55Bailey, Ian  12 _____________________ _______12 178
Broadalbin-Perth 1:14.35Garrison, Jace  10 _____________________ _______13 179

Event  19   Girls 800 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 2:16.42Powers, Maddie  12 _____________________ _______1 84
Schuylerville 2:28.48Rogan, Keira  11 _____________________ _______2 85
Schuylerville 2:30.89Vianese, Megan  12 _____________________ _______3 86
Queensbury 2:33.99Janssen, Ruby   9 _____________________ _______4 87
South Glens Falls 2:34.10McDonough, Kaitlin  12 _____________________ _______5 88
Amsterdam 2:34.14Crespo-Julia, Gianna  11 _____________________ _______6 89
Broadalbin-Perth 2:35.80Frasier, Emma  12 _____________________ _______7 90
Schuylerville 2:36.23Yonkin, Hannah   9 _____________________ _______8 91
Amsterdam 2:38.24Stanavich, Anne  12 _____________________ _______9 92
South Glens Falls 2:39.41Goliber, Madaline  10 _____________________ _______10 93
Scotia-Glenville 2:40.59Goldstein, Kara  11 _____________________ _______11 94
Glens Falls 2:48.86Hubert, Mackenzie  11 _____________________ _______12 95
Scotia-Glenville 2:49.66Allen, Sophia  11 _____________________ _______13 96
Johnstown 2:51.87Giarrizzo, Anna  11 _____________________ _______14 63
Broadalbin-Perth 2:53.32Fisher, Aubrey   9 _____________________ _______15 61
Johnstown 2:54.62Krempa, Cole  11 _____________________ _______16 97
Gloversville 3:04.94Ebersole, Finley  11 _____________________ _______17 98
Hudson Falls 3:10.41Johnson, Ella  11 _____________________ _______18 99

Event  20   Boys 800 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Scotia-Glenville 1:59.14Knaggs, Tyler  12 _____________________ _______1 100
Broadalbin-Perth 2:05.38VanAlstine, Rylee  11 _____________________ _______2 50
Broadalbin-Perth 2:06.36Couperus, Connor  12 _____________________ _______3 101
Queensbury 2:07.35DiPlacido, Nick  11 _____________________ _______4 102
Queensbury 2:08.30Campopiano, Julian  11 _____________________ _______5 103
Amsterdam 2:09.58Taylor, Jayden  11 _____________________ _______6 104
Scotia-Glenville 2:10.16Fasciglione, Quinn  11 _____________________ _______7 105
Glens Falls 2:10.42Healy, Ryan  12 _____________________ _______8 106
Scotia-Glenville 2:12.02Gilbert, Spencer   9 _____________________ _______9 107
Queensbury 2:13.01Murray, Andrew  10 _____________________ _______10 108
Johnstown 2:15.95Bobowski, Garrett  12 _____________________ _______11 109
Schuylerville 2:16.38Graber, Neil  12 _____________________ _______12 110
Hudson Falls 2:18.44Weaver, Jon  11 _____________________ _______13 111
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Event  20   ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Johnstown 2:18.50Naselli, Trey  12 _____________________ _______14 112
Amsterdam 2:20.11Torres, Cristian  11 _____________________ _______15 113
Amsterdam 2:22.39Rivera, Jose  11 _____________________ _______16 114
Schuylerville 2:25.93Otto, Henry  10 _____________________ _______17 115
Johnstown 2:26.16Hutchinson, Tyler  12 _____________________ _______18 116
Hudson Falls 2:29.71Hay, Alex   9 _____________________ _______19 81
Gloversville 2:31.24Konakov, Ryan   9 _____________________ _______20 117
South Glens Falls 2:42.02DeCarlo, Luca   9 _____________________ _______21 118
Gloversville 2:46.31Mendetta, Dylan  11 _____________________ _______22 119

Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 26.93Lin, Erica  12 _____________________ _______1 24
South Glens Falls 27.62Sefcik, Isabella  11 _____________________ _______2 21
Schuylerville 27.98VanCott, Riley  12 _____________________ _______3 25
Hudson Falls 27.98Terry, Brynn   8 _____________________ _______4 42
Schuylerville 27.98Stark, Nikki  11 _____________________ _______5 41
Queensbury 28.14McMaster, Jaidah   9 _____________________ _______6 43
Scotia-Glenville 28.14Heiner, Emily  10 _____________________ _______7 22
Queensbury 28.44Stewart, Ava  12 _____________________ _______8 44
Glens Falls 29.14Hayes, Ayla  11 _____________________ _______9 33
Scotia-Glenville 29.60Looby, Reagan   9 _____________________ _______10 27
South Glens Falls 29.64Repsis, Claira  11 _____________________ _______11 34
Scotia-Glenville 29.90Guy, Charlie   8 _____________________ _______12 35
Broadalbin-Perth 29.90Westerling, Alana  10 _____________________ _______13 45
Amsterdam 30.45Meca, Madisyn  11 _____________________ _______14 32
Amsterdam 30.48Soto, Leigha  11 _____________________ _______15 36
Schuylerville 32.15Conklin, Carrine  10 _____________________ _______16 46
Hudson Falls 32.56Chaidez-Soberanes, Jocelin  10 _____________________ _______17 40
Johnstown 32.87Brynes, Kaelyn  12 _____________________ _______18 47

Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Scotia-Glenville 23.20Percenti, Aidan  11 _____________________ _______1 48
Queensbury 23.34Caprood, Bergen  11 _____________________ _______2 1
Broadalbin-Perth 23.40Hotaling, Sam  12 _____________________ _______3 2
Scotia-Glenville 23.40Jack, Kofi  12 _____________________ _______4 49
Broadalbin-Perth 23.52VanAlstine, Rylee  11 _____________________ _______5 50
Queensbury 24.14Kelly, Gavin  12 _____________________ _______6 6
South Glens Falls 24.34Sheppy, Tajae  10 _____________________ _______7 51
Johnstown 24.68Stramezzi, Ben  10 _____________________ _______8 52
Glens Falls 24.87Morrison, Amari  11 _____________________ _______9 10
Johnstown 24.91Elston, Keegan  12 _____________________ _______10 53
South Glens Falls 25.02Mallory, Aedan  11 _____________________ _______11 7
Schuylerville 25.08White, Owen   9 _____________________ _______12 12
Hudson Falls 25.63Jackson, Nate  12 _____________________ _______13 11
Schuylerville 25.78Squillacioti, Nathan  10 _____________________ _______14 54
Hudson Falls 26.24Bright, Deonzae   9 _____________________ _______15 55
Amsterdam 26.67Smith, Devin  12 _____________________ _______16 13
Glens Falls 26.87Pryor, Caeden  11 _____________________ _______17 19
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Schuylerville High School

Performance List - All Events Including Individual Pent

Event  10   ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Gloversville 26.89Krawczeski, Justin  11 _____________________ _______18 17
Gloversville 26.90Sweeney, Connor  11 _____________________ _______19 56
Hudson Falls NTHay, Jason  12 _____________________ _______20 58
Amsterdam NTGreco, Bryce   9 _____________________ _______21 57

Event  1   Girls 3000 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 10:23.42Powers, Maddie  12 _____________________ _______1 84
South Glens Falls 11:04.18McNulty, Lily  11 _____________________ _______2 120
Scotia-Glenville 11:04.85MacIntosh, Kiera   8 _____________________ _______3 122
Queensbury 11:29.24Habshi, Miranda  11 _____________________ _______4 137
Scotia-Glenville 11:35.67Wells, Briar   8 _____________________ _______5 138
Schuylerville 11:37.14Ballou, Adeline   9 _____________________ _______6 121
Queensbury 11:42.89Purvis, Finley   9 _____________________ _______7 139
Broadalbin-Perth 12:13.31Frasier, Laina  10 _____________________ _______8 140
South Glens Falls 12:21.90Matrazzo, Amanda  11 _____________________ _______9 141
Broadalbin-Perth 12:41.00Vasquez, Brooklyn  10 _____________________ _______10 142
Schuylerville 12:49.54Letzring, Lillian  12 _____________________ _______11 143
Hudson Falls 14:34.78Johnson, Ella  11 _____________________ _______12 99

Event  2   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 9:52.45Davidson, Liam  10 _____________________ _______1 144
Glens Falls 10:20.20Burgess, Liam  11 _____________________ _______2 145
Scotia-Glenville 10:20.74Cowdrey, Liam  11 _____________________ _______3 127
Schuylerville 10:44.34Winacott, Gavin   8 _____________________ _______4 146
Queensbury 10:48.75Eppedico-Cirillo, Patrick  10 _____________________ _______5 147
South Glens Falls 10:52.90Medina, Rafael  12 _____________________ _______6 131
Scotia-Glenville 10:54.51Winters-Bona, Finn  11 _____________________ _______7 148
Johnstown 11:28.66Fagan, Gus  12 _____________________ _______8 149
Broadalbin-Perth 11:45.31Santon, Charles  11 _____________________ _______9 150
Broadalbin-Perth 12:16.21Satas, Andrew  10 _____________________ _______10 151

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 4:19.27Queensbury _____________________ _______1  
1) #59 Mower, Shauna 12 2) #44 Stewart, Ava 12 3) #209 Sassaman, Emily 9 4) #87 Janssen, Ruby 9

A 4:25.13Schuylerville _____________________ _______2  
1) #25 VanCott, Riley 12 2) #41 Stark, Nikki 11 3) #62 Wian, Alayna 12 4) #86 Vianese, Megan 12

A 4:27.80Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______3  
1) #61 Fisher, Aubrey 9 2) #170 Tomlinson, Haley 11 3) #90 Frasier, Emma 12 4) #24 Lin, Erica 12

A 4:30.10Amsterdam _____________________ _______4  
1) #173 Aleman-Rivera, Ailani 112) #92 Stanavich, Anne 12 3) #65 Kelly, Briana 12 4) #89 Crespo-Julia, Gianna 11

A 4:31.30Scotia-Glenville _____________________ _______5  
1) #169 James, Stephanie 12 2) #60 Long, Schuyler 10 3) #152 Snyder, Abby 10 4) #171 Greene, Ashley 11

A 4:43.25South Glens Falls _____________________ _______6  
1) #64 Herlihy, Trudie 10 2) #69 Morrissey, Loganne 9 3) #88 McDonough, Kaitlin 12 4) #153 Porter, Payton 9

A 4:51.15Hudson Falls _____________________ _______7  
1) #197 Walker, Rylan 11 2) #157 Balsamo, Gianna 9 3) #210 Davis, Audrey 10 4) #67 Potvin, Maggie 12
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Schuylerville High School

Performance List - All Events Including Individual Pent

Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 3:37.35Queensbury _____________________ _______1  
1) #103 Campopiano, Julian 11 2) #71 Gileski, Nick 10 3) #102 DiPlacido, Nick 11 4) #160 Demers, Samuel 12

A 3:37.61Scotia-Glenville _____________________ _______2  
1) #100 Knaggs, Tyler 12 2) #72 Secor, Shane 11 3) #48 Percenti, Aidan 11 4) #4 Taylor, Mark 10

A 3:38.10Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______3  
1) #132 Herrick, Blaine 11 2) #200 Smith, Dean 12 3) #101 Couperus, Connor 12 4) #50 VanAlstine, Rylee 11

A 3:42.75Amsterdam _____________________ _______4  
1) #3 Reyes, Rizalino 9 2) #202 Fowler, Aundray 9 3) #113 Torres, Cristian 11 4) #104 Taylor, Jayden 11

A 3:54.83South Glens Falls _____________________ _______5  
1) #76 Casavant, Hayden 12 2) #51 Sheppy, Tajae 10 3) #213 Lyons, Ethan 10 4) #167 Francis, Aiden 9

A 4:05.79Schuylerville _____________________ _______6  
1) #75 Yocum, Tyler 12 2) #110 Graber, Neil 12 3) #80 Lanfear, Nathaniel 10 4) #130 Lynch, James 11

A 4:36.84Hudson Falls _____________________ _______7  
1) #81 Hay, Alex 9 2) #214 Orocoz, Jonathan 10 3) #111 Weaver, Jon 11 4) #58 Hay, Jason 12

Event  35   Girls Shot Put
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 30-08.00Leonard, lola  10 _____________________ _______1 243
Queensbury 30-05.00Anderson, Brooke   9 _____________________ _______2 244
Broadalbin-Perth 29-10.00Arcuri, Josie  10 _____________________ _______3 245
Broadalbin-Perth 29-09.00Hotaling, Marcy  10 _____________________ _______4 246
Amsterdam 29-03.50Fowler, Felise  11 _____________________ _______5 247
Scotia-Glenville 28-09.00Steward, Lillian   9 _____________________ _______6 248
Glens Falls 28-08.00Palmer, Sadie   9 _____________________ _______7 249
Queensbury 27-11.00Slattery, Lilly  12 _____________________ _______8 232
Schuylerville 26-10.00Goodspeed, Grace  12 _____________________ _______9 250
Schuylerville 26-07.50Cowles, Meghan  11 _____________________ _______10 251
Johnstown 26-04.75Whitbeck, Alyssa  12 _____________________ _______11 252
Glens Falls 24-05.00Wright, Chloe   9 _____________________ _______12 172
Scotia-Glenville 24-01.00Ostrander, Emma  11 _____________________ _______13 253
Gloversville 22-05.00Kolesnikov, Hannah  12 _____________________ _______14 254
Johnstown 22-01.75LoDestro, Lucy  11 _____________________ _______15 255
Hudson Falls 20-06.00Burdick, SarahAnn  12 _____________________ _______16 256

Event  36   Boys Shot Put
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 48-07.75Ball, Kyle  11 _____________________ _______1 261
South Glens Falls 48-00.50Wright, Nicholas  11 _____________________ _______2 263
Amsterdam 42-06.00McHeard, Parker  11 _____________________ _______3 276
Glens Falls 42-00.00Bennett, Cole  12 _____________________ _______4 270
Johnstown 40-00.00Sweet, Adam  12 _____________________ _______5 264
Broadalbin-Perth 39-00.00Parry, Michael  12 _____________________ _______6 265
Queensbury 38-09.25Sullivan, Harrison  12 _____________________ _______7 267
Schuylerville 38-06.00Renner, Sam  11 _____________________ _______8 283
Amsterdam 38-03.00Meca, Conner  11 _____________________ _______9 284
Gloversville 38-02.00Quackenbush, Johnathon  11 _____________________ _______10 271
Broadalbin-Perth 37-05.50Bailey, Justin  12 _____________________ _______11 266
Johnstown 37-02.50Sammons, Johnathan  12 _____________________ _______12 272
Schuylerville 36-00.00Schwerd III, William  11 _____________________ _______13 277
Glens Falls 35-08.00Stevens, Zack  11 _____________________ _______14 268
Scotia-Glenville 35-05.00Perkins, Nathaniel  12 _____________________ _______15 281
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Schuylerville High School

Performance List - All Events Including Individual Pent

Event  36   ...   (Boys Shot Put)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Hudson Falls 35-01.00Bryant, Colton  11 _____________________ _______16 273
Glens Falls 35-00.50Templeton, Kieran  11 _____________________ _______17 269
South Glens Falls 34-07.50Hunt, Jacobie  12 _____________________ _______18 285
Johnstown 33-08.50Long, Donald  12 _____________________ _______19 20
Gloversville 33-06.50Tate, Tracy  11 _____________________ _______20 286
Hudson Falls 32-00.00Ross, Lukas  11 _____________________ _______21 207
Hudson Falls 31-00.00Powers, Sam  12 _____________________ _______22 275
Scotia-Glenville 28-09.50Lemp, Cameron  11 _____________________ _______23 287

Event  33   Girls Discus Throw
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 99-10Abel, Giayna  11 _____________________ _______1 257
Queensbury 99-02Leonard, lola  10 _____________________ _______2 243
Broadalbin-Perth 95-06Hotaling, Marcy  10 _____________________ _______3 246
Broadalbin-Perth 90-02Smith, Grace  12 _____________________ _______4 258
Queensbury 88-07Anderson, Brooke   9 _____________________ _______5 244
Scotia-Glenville 85-02Steward, Lillian   9 _____________________ _______6 248
Johnstown 82-11Whitbeck, Alyssa  12 _____________________ _______7 252
Glens Falls 76-05Palmer, Sadie   9 _____________________ _______8 249
Amsterdam 76-01Fowler, Felise  11 _____________________ _______9 247
Schuylerville 75-09Goodspeed, Grace  12 _____________________ _______10 250
Glens Falls 75-05Wright, Chloe   9 _____________________ _______11 172
Schuylerville 71-02Battles-Foley, Emma   9 _____________________ _______12 259
South Glens Falls 70-06Shirk, Ava  10 _____________________ _______13 260
Scotia-Glenville 68-04Ostrander, Emma  11 _____________________ _______14 253
Gloversville 59-06Kolesnikov, Hannah  12 _____________________ _______15 254
Hudson Falls 59-04Burdick, SarahAnn  12 _____________________ _______16 256
Johnstown 56-10LoDestro, Lucy  11 _____________________ _______17 255
Hudson Falls 49-06Collier, Gillian  11 _____________________ _______18 196

Event  34   Boys Discus Throw
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 160-04Ball, Kyle  11 _____________________ _______1 261
Queensbury 128-10Sheerer, Joe  10 _____________________ _______2 262
South Glens Falls 126-05Wright, Nicholas  11 _____________________ _______3 263
Johnstown 124-05Sweet, Adam  12 _____________________ _______4 264
Broadalbin-Perth 122-07Parry, Michael  12 _____________________ _______5 265
Broadalbin-Perth 114-09Bailey, Justin  12 _____________________ _______6 266
Queensbury 112-01Sullivan, Harrison  12 _____________________ _______7 267
Glens Falls 110-08Stevens, Zack  11 _____________________ _______8 268
Scotia-Glenville 109-02Jack, Kofi  12 _____________________ _______9 49
Glens Falls 107-06Templeton, Kieran  11 _____________________ _______10 269
Glens Falls 106-01Bennett, Cole  12 _____________________ _______11 270
Gloversville 105-05Quackenbush, Johnathon  11 _____________________ _______12 271
Johnstown 103-10Sammons, Johnathan  12 _____________________ _______13 272
Hudson Falls 101-06Bryant, Colton  11 _____________________ _______14 273
Broadalbin-Perth 99-00Quist, Gavin  11 _____________________ _______15 274
Hudson Falls 98-00Powers, Sam  12 _____________________ _______16 275
Amsterdam 95-09McHeard, Parker  11 _____________________ _______17 276
Schuylerville 95-03Schwerd III, William  11 _____________________ _______18 277
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Schuylerville High School

Performance List - All Events Including Individual Pent

Event  34   ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Amsterdam 93-06Martes, Josh  11 _____________________ _______19 278
South Glens Falls 92-03Ramos, Bryan  11 _____________________ _______20 279
Gloversville 86-06Yanno, Jordan  12 _____________________ _______21 280
Scotia-Glenville 84-10Perkins, Nathaniel  12 _____________________ _______22 281
Schuylerville 82-07Arsenault, Aiden  11 _____________________ _______23 282

Event  25   Girls High Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Gloversville 5-05.00Tesi, Zoie  11 _____________________ _______1 225
Gloversville 5-01.00Murphy, Anna  11 _____________________ _______2 226
Broadalbin-Perth 5-00.00Hernandez, Isabella  12 _____________________ _______3 30
Amsterdam 4-10.00Douglas, Kayla  10 _____________________ _______4 159
Johnstown 4-09.00Rivas, Eleyna  12 _____________________ _______5 28
Scotia-Glenville 4-08.00Acosta, Noelle   9 _____________________ _______6 190
Broadalbin-Perth 4-08.00Perry, Macie  10 _____________________ _______7 194
Queensbury 4-06.00Russell, Grace  11 _____________________ _______8 155
Schuylerville 4-06.00Brown, Taylor  10 _____________________ _______9 174
South Glens Falls 4-06.00McDonough, Kaitlin  12 _____________________ _______10 88
Glens Falls 4-06.00Russo, Kloe   8 _____________________ _______11 29
Amsterdam 4-06.00Phillips, Ryleigh  12 _____________________ _______12 154
Schuylerville 4-06.00Farstad, Bella  11 _____________________ _______13 231
Hudson Falls 4-06.00Potvin, Maggie  12 _____________________ _______14 67
Johnstown 4-04.00Brynes, Kaelyn  12 _____________________ _______15 47
Hudson Falls 4-03.00Balsamo, Gianna   9 _____________________ _______16 157
Scotia-Glenville 4-00.00Guy, Charlie   8 _____________________ _______17 35
Glens Falls 4-00.00Harvey, Ariana  10 _____________________ _______18 66

Event  26   Boys High Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 6-01.00Hotaling, Sam  12 _____________________ _______1 2
Broadalbin-Perth 5-08.00Chrysler, Stephen  12 _____________________ _______2 73
Scotia-Glenville 5-08.00Jack, Kofi  12 _____________________ _______3 49
Amsterdam 5-08.00Fowler, Aundray   9 _____________________ _______4 202
Schuylerville 5-06.00Michaud, Levi   9 _____________________ _______5 204
Hudson Falls 5-06.00Jackson, Nate  12 _____________________ _______6 11
Schuylerville 5-06.00Nolazco, Justin  10 _____________________ _______7 203
Gloversville 5-04.00Albert, Carmelo   9 _____________________ _______8 223
Broadalbin-Perth 5-03.00Innes, Lucciano   9 _____________________ _______9 201
Amsterdam 5-03.00Greco, Bryce   9 _____________________ _______10 57
South Glens Falls 5-02.00Flanders, Joseph   9 _____________________ _______11 206
Johnstown 5-00.00Demagistris, Alex  12 _____________________ _______12 77
South Glens Falls 4-09.00Muratorri, Elius   9 _____________________ _______13 205
Scotia-Glenville 4-06.00Ho, Nathaniel  11 _____________________ _______14 199

Event  27   Girls Pole Vault
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Schuylerville 11-00.00Stark, Ryan  11 _____________________ _______1 224
Broadalbin-Perth 9-00.00Tyler, Sophia  10 _____________________ _______2 191
Queensbury 8-08.00Slattery, Lilly  12 _____________________ _______3 232
Broadalbin-Perth 8-06.00Huckans, Julianna  12 _____________________ _______4 193
South Glens Falls 7-09.00Lyons, Emily   8 _____________________ _______5 239
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Performance List - All Events Including Individual Pent

Event  27   ...   (Girls Pole Vault)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

South Glens Falls 7-09.00Boyce, Brandy   9 _____________________ _______6 238
South Glens Falls 7-06.00Short, Camilla  11 _____________________ _______7 240
Broadalbin-Perth 7-06.00Taylor, Brooke  11 _____________________ _______8 241
Hudson Falls 7-06.00Davis, Audrey  10 _____________________ _______9 210
Queensbury 7-03.00Powell, Julia  10 _____________________ _______10 180
Scotia-Glenville 7-00.00Snyder, Abby  10 _____________________ _______11 152
Amsterdam 7-00.00Aleman-Rivera, Ailani  11 _____________________ _______12 173
Schuylerville 6-06.00Farstad, Bella  11 _____________________ _______13 231
Johnstown 6-06.00Maxson, Hannah  12 _____________________ _______14 39
Glens Falls 6-06.00Chandler, Imani  12 _____________________ _______15 242

Event  28   Boys Pole Vault
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

South Glens Falls 11-07.00Johnson, Xavier  11 _____________________ _______1 165
South Glens Falls 11-06.00Revell, Jacob  12 _____________________ _______2 234
Broadalbin-Perth 10-06.00D'Aniello, Antonio  11 _____________________ _______3 212
Broadalbin-Perth 10-00.00Smith, Dean  12 _____________________ _______4 200
Schuylerville 10-00.00Lynch, James  11 _____________________ _______5 130
Schuylerville 9-00.00Boudreau, Leland   9 _____________________ _______6 235
Johnstown 8-00.00Stramezzi, Ben  10 _____________________ _______7 52
Schuylerville 8-00.00Wallace, Brian   9 _____________________ _______8 237
Queensbury 8-00.00Lawani, Soric  11 _____________________ _______9 236
South Glens Falls 7-06.00Powhida, AJ  11 _____________________ _______10 229
Hudson Falls 7-00.00Orocoz, Jonathan  10 _____________________ _______11 214

Event  29   Girls Long Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Schuylerville 16-10.50Lynch, Meaghan   9 _____________________ _______1 23
Schuylerville 16-06.50Stark, Ryan  11 _____________________ _______2 224
South Glens Falls 16-02.00Sefcik, Isabella  11 _____________________ _______3 21
Broadalbin-Perth 16-02.00Hernandez, Isabella  12 _____________________ _______4 30
Gloversville 16-00.00Tesi, Zoie  11 _____________________ _______5 225
Gloversville 15-08.75Ebersole, Allison  10 _____________________ _______6 26
Scotia-Glenville 15-06.00Krogh, Sadie  11 _____________________ _______7 189
Broadalbin-Perth 15-06.00Huckans, Julianna  12 _____________________ _______8 193
Johnstown 15-03.00Rivas, Eleyna  12 _____________________ _______9 28
Hudson Falls 15-02.00Terry, Brynn   8 _____________________ _______10 42
Gloversville 14-10.75Murphy, Anna  11 _____________________ _______11 226
Queensbury 14-09.50McMaster, Jaidah   9 _____________________ _______12 43
Hudson Falls 14-01.50Walker, Rylan  11 _____________________ _______13 197
Glens Falls 14-00.50Harvey, Ariana  10 _____________________ _______14 66
Scotia-Glenville 13-07.50Looby, Reagan   9 _____________________ _______15 27
Queensbury 12-07.00Liebman, Alannah  11 _____________________ _______16 37

Event  30   Boys Long Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 21-02.00Chrysler, Stephen  12 _____________________ _______1 73
Amsterdam 20-04.00Reyes, Rizalino   9 _____________________ _______2 3
Broadalbin-Perth 20-00.50O'Dell, Hunter  12 _____________________ _______3 5
Queensbury 19-02.50Jones, Koda  12 _____________________ _______4 198
Scotia-Glenville 18-08.75Taylor, Mark  10 _____________________ _______5 4
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Event  30   ...   (Boys Long Jump)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Scotia-Glenville 18-06.50Falcon, Aleksey  10 _____________________ _______6 163
Schuylerville 17-10.00Nolazco, Justin  10 _____________________ _______7 203
Hudson Falls 17-09.25France, Ethan  11 _____________________ _______8 16
Queensbury 17-08.00Paculavich, Timothy  11 _____________________ _______9 227
Schuylerville 17-00.50Bendon, Parker  11 _____________________ _______10 233
Schuylerville 16-11.75Michaud, Levi   9 _____________________ _______11 204
Gloversville 16-09.00Nuzzo, Riley  11 _____________________ _______12 18
Glens Falls 16-08.50Trippiedi, Tucker  10 _____________________ _______13 168
Amsterdam 16-07.50Greco, Bryce   9 _____________________ _______14 57
South Glens Falls 16-07.00Flanders, Joseph   9 _____________________ _______15 206
Hudson Falls 16-07.00Ross, Lukas  11 _____________________ _______16 207
Glens Falls 16-04.00Martin, Avery  12 _____________________ _______17 230
Gloversville 15-10.50Albert, Carmelo   9 _____________________ _______18 223
South Glens Falls 15-10.50Muratorri, Elius   9 _____________________ _______19 205
South Glens Falls 15-02.00Powhida, AJ  11 _____________________ _______20 229
Gloversville 15-01.50Krawczeski, Justin  11 _____________________ _______21 17
Johnstown 13-07.00Hutchinson, Tyler  12 _____________________ _______22 116

Event  31   Girls Triple Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Gloversville 37-04.50Tesi, Zoie  11 _____________________ _______1 225
Schuylerville 34-02.50Lynch, Meaghan   9 _____________________ _______2 23
Gloversville 34-01.75Murphy, Anna  11 _____________________ _______3 226
Scotia-Glenville 33-04.25Krogh, Sadie  11 _____________________ _______4 189
Hudson Falls 33-03.00Terry, Brynn   8 _____________________ _______5 42
Broadalbin-Perth 33-02.50Hernandez, Isabella  12 _____________________ _______6 30
Scotia-Glenville 32-10.00Snyder, Abby  10 _____________________ _______7 152
Amsterdam 32-03.00Stanavich, Anne  12 _____________________ _______8 92
South Glens Falls 31-08.50Herlihy, Trudie  10 _____________________ _______9 64
Queensbury 31-01.00Slattery, Lilly  12 _____________________ _______10 232
Queensbury 31-00.00McMaster, Jaidah   9 _____________________ _______11 43
Glens Falls 30-07.50Hayes, Ayla  11 _____________________ _______12 33
Amsterdam 30-06.00Soto, Leigha  11 _____________________ _______13 36
Gloversville 29-10.00Ebersole, Allison  10 _____________________ _______14 26
Broadalbin-Perth 29-05.00Perry, Macie  10 _____________________ _______15 194
Hudson Falls 29-04.50Potvin, Maggie  12 _____________________ _______16 67
Schuylerville 29-01.25Letzring, Lillian  12 _____________________ _______17 143
South Glens Falls 28-10.50Harrington, Jocelyn  10 _____________________ _______18 175
Hudson Falls 27-07.50Chaidez-Soberanes, Jocelin  10 _____________________ _______19 40
Johnstown 27-02.00Brynes, Kaelyn  12 _____________________ _______20 47

Event  32   Boys Triple Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 44-01.00O'Dell, Hunter  12 _____________________ _______1 5
Amsterdam 41-09.00Fowler, Aundray   9 _____________________ _______2 202
Schuylerville 38-10.00Nolazco, Justin  10 _____________________ _______3 203
Queensbury 38-08.00Jones, Koda  12 _____________________ _______4 198
Schuylerville 38-02.50Lanfear, Nathaniel  10 _____________________ _______5 80
Queensbury 38-00.50Paculavich, Timothy  11 _____________________ _______6 227
Gloversville 37-03.00Albert, Carmelo   9 _____________________ _______7 223
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Event  32   ...   (Boys Triple Jump)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 36-05.00Smith, Dean  12 _____________________ _______8 200
Amsterdam 36-01.00Greco, Bryce   9 _____________________ _______9 57
Gloversville 35-01.00Nuzzo, Riley  11 _____________________ _______10 18
South Glens Falls 33-01.25Eggleston, Samuel  11 _____________________ _______11 185
Hudson Falls 32-06.00France, Ethan  11 _____________________ _______12 16
Glens Falls 31-06.50Lackey, Noah   9 _____________________ _______13 228
Hudson Falls 31-03.50Weaver, Jon  11 _____________________ _______14 111
Gloversville 30-11.75Krawczeski, Justin  11 _____________________ _______15 17
South Glens Falls 30-08.75Powhida, AJ  11 _____________________ _______16 229
Glens Falls 30-02.50Martin, Avery  12 _____________________ _______17 230
Johnstown 29-11.50Hutchinson, Tyler  12 _____________________ _______18 116


